HameTech, 110

Fredassieral Merms Insprcrians

Contractors and Service Providers

As a courtesy to our clients, HomeTech offers the following directory of contractors and service
providers. These companies have been recommended to us by past clients, realtors and

consumers. Please let us know about your experience with these providers.

Thank You.

Roofing Contractors
All Eagle Roofing
Bliss Roofing

Siding Contractors
Charles Jenner
Josh Martinez

Pest Control
A&A Pest Control
Columbia Pest Control
Leupitz Pest Control

Painting Contractors
Copko Painting
Barrett Painting

Gutters and Downspouts
Buckland Sheetmetal
Baltzell Sheetmetal

Underground Sewer Inspections and Repairs
48 Hour Insection
Sewer Sleuths

Soil Solutions

Repair, Remodel and New Construction
Charles Jenner
Josh Martinez

Insulation, Windows, Doors
Alpha Energy Savers

Drywall/ Plaster/ Stucco Repairs
Pedro Serrano
Reed Plastering & Stucco

Hardwood Floors
Advanced Hardwood Floors
Sams Hardwood Floors

wrave hometechilc.com

503-361-2440
503-653-6100

503-367-1190
503-901-6248

503-222-7128
503-297-7648
503-246-8887

503-775-4881
503-774-8234

503-257-2300
503-698-5049

503-505-4149
503-757-9004

503-234-2118

503-367-1190
503-901-6248

503-234-6520

503-481-6584
503-292-8166

503-659-2622
503-888-2665
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Chimney Repair and Masonry Work
Focal Point Creations
American Chimney and Masonry

Plumbing Contractors
Rayborn’s Plumbing, Inc.
1« Call Plumbing

Electrical Contractors
Red’s Electric Co. Inc.
Horton Electric

Heating and Air Conditioning Contractors
Tri-County Temp Control
Don’s Air Care
Mr. Nash Furnace Repair

Heat Duct and Chimney Cleaning
American Chimney and Masonry

Professional Engineer
Seismic Technologies
Richard Turner PE

Countertops, Floor Coverings & Tile
Dick’s Color Center
West Coast Renovations

Basement, Crawlspace and Exterior Drainage Work
M. Leon Construction
Ability Plus Drainage

Well Service
Styles Well Drilling

Oil Tank Inspection
Sunset Environmental
Soil Solutions
Alpha Environmental

wrave hometechilc.com

503-658-4740
503-644-0393

503-692-4139
971-409-7463

503-233-6467
503-654-6286

503-557-2220
503-642-5844
503-255-2506

503-644-0393

503-283-8337
503-665-1143

503-654-9465
503-313-3905

503-643-6631
503-519-9893

503-656-2683

503-236-6359
503-234-2118
503-627-0131



